
                    School Calendar 

             2025 – 2026 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday    September 1  Labor Day 

Tuesday    September 2  Seniors Arrive & Registration 

Wednesday   September 3  Freshmen, Sophomores  and Juniors Arrival & Registration 

Wednesday – Saturday  September 3 – 6  Senior Exploratory Trip 

Thursday – Saturday  September 4 – 6  Freshmen, Sophomore and Junior Exploratory Trips 

Monday    September 8  Fall Term Classes Begin 

OCTOBER 

Thursday & Friday   October 9 & 10  Family Conferences  

Saturday – Sunday  October 11 - 19  *Fall Break  

Monday     October 20  Students Return  

Tuesday    October 21  Classes Resume  

NOVEMBER 

Thursday   November 20  Thanksgiving Feast (Families Invited) 

Friday    November 21  Travel Day  

Friday – Sunday    November 21 - 30  *Thanksgiving Break  

Monday    December 1  Students Return 

Tuesday    December 2  Classes Resume 

DECEMBER 

Thursday   December 18  Holiday Feast (Families Invited) 

Friday    December 19  Travel Day 

Friday – Monday   Dec 19 - Jan 4  *Holiday Break  

JANUARY 

Monday    January 5  Students Return 

Tuesday    January 6  Winter Term Classes Begin 

FEBRUARY 

Friday    February 6  Travel Day 

Friday – Sunday   February 6 – 15  *Winter Break 

Monday    February 16  Students Return 

Tuesday    February 17  Spring Term Classes Begin 

MARCH 

Thursday  & Friday  March 19 & 20  Family Conferences 

Saturday – Sunday  March 21 – April 5  *Spring Break 

APRIL 

Monday    April 6   Students Return 

Tuesday    April 7   Classes Resume 

MAY 

Friday    June 5  Lawn & Tree Ceremony: All Students Attend Event 

JUNE 

Saturday    June 6  Graduation Ceremony: All Students Attend Event 

 

*Dorms are closed during these holiday breaks. Students are allowed to leave for breaks after all school obligations are met  

and should not plan to return to campus until the designated date. 


